
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
E 25.96 FT TO E R/W OF UPCHURCH 
CONT E 415.62 FT, N 280.39 FT. E

CLAYTON CHRISTOPHER SCOTT/CLAYTON SHELLEY RAE
1029 SW UPCHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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2007HX Base Yr

1029 SW UPCHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,681 117.4000 70.44 118,410 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 43,954

UOP 100 25 25 704

UOP 384 25 96 2,705

2,044 1,681 47,364

BAS= W10 UOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W50 S14 UOP= W10 S10 E10 N10$
S12 E60 N26$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 48 1,440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,320

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

13,120

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000


